Notification of transactions by Primary Insiders and Close Associates

1	Details of the Primary Insider/Close Associate			
a)	Name	Stig Harry Christiansen		
2				
a)	Position/status	The notification concerns a primary insider, Stig Harry Christiansen, who is a board member in Zaptec ASA		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of Zaptec ASA, emiss auction monitor	ission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or		
a)	Name	Zaptec ASA		
b)	LEI	549300Y5EDWTJNTS8P96		
4				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Nature of the instrument: Share Instrument of identification code (ISIN): NO 0010713936		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		19.258000	50,000	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price: NOK 962 900.00 Volume: 50,000 The transaction is related to the exercise of share options. Zaptec ASA reimbursed the difference between the acquisition price of NOK 19.2580 per share and the option redemption price of NOK 11.2500 per share to Stig Harry Christiansen by way of cash settlement.		
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-02-26		
f)	Place of the transaction	Oslo Børs		